General information about company

Scrip code 538874

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE370Q01015

Name of the company

NEXUS COMMODITIES & TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Y Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetber the L1§ted Ent?ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category o-of Partly shares OtIN0S. | ¢ total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
0 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository held (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota ag
(II1) shares . =(IV)+ o 2% of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts V)t (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class
© held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 0@ |(AtBrO)
Promoter
(A) & 1368125 1368125 |25 1368125 1368125 |25
Promoter
Group
(B Public 689 4103775 4103775 |75 4103775 4103775 |75
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 694 5471900 5471900 | 100 5471900 5471900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sl}:? e:ir;s dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | o ise
No. of Underlying . . shares (XIT)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . - of convertible securities ( (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . ’
Outstanding . .. as a percentage of diluted held in
€8} shareholder Outstanding | securities and . _ A A -
an convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa [dematerialized
securities Xi W, § Xi (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) X arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. |total
(@) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 25 0 |0 0 |0 1015000
Group
(B) Public 75 3946543
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 0 |0 0 |0 4961543
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of Partly |No. Of nos a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
fully . ’ ) ’
. paid- shares shares of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity cquity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR 2‘5 a
Shareholders (I) | (L) shares | pares |Receipts | (IVy+ | 1957) (vﬁl) As 7% of
held held VI " % of Class Class Total
) c (VD) V) a%o X |emy Total | \pting
%) (V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 353125 353125 |6.45 353125 353125 |6.45
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1015000 1015000 | 18.55 1015000 1015000 | 18.55
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal A 5 1368125 1368125 |25 1368125 1368125 | 25
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 1368125 1368125 |25 1368125 1368125 | 25
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 584 1201015 1201015 |21.95 1201015 1201015 | 21.95
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 41 2211028 2211028 |40.41 2211028 2211028 [40.41
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 64 691732 691732 | 12.64 691732 691732 | 12.64
(specify)
(53“)"'“"31 ® 689 4103775 4103775 | 75 4103775 4103775 | 75
Total Public
Shareholding
689 4103775 4103775 |75 4103775 4103775 |75
B=B)()+
(B2)+B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 694 5471900 5471900 | 100 5471900 5471900 | 100
)T"‘a' (A+BHC 694 5471900 5471900 | 100 5471900 5471900 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgec} or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. . Outstanding . (XIIT) equity shares
Underlying Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .> | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding i percentage of diluted share L
. securities and No. . Asa Asa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
™ . Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (ALBACY 00 o0 | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) 6.45 0
(d) 18.55 0 |0 0 |0 1015000
(Sl“)b'T‘“al (&) 25 0 o 0o o 1015000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 25 0 o o o 1015000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.95 1084783
(a(ii)) 40.41 2186028
(e) 12.64 675732
(53“)"'T°tal (B) 75 3946543
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 75 3946543
B)Y2HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ALBHC2) 100 0 |0 4961543
)T"tal (A+BeC 100 0 |o 0 |o 4961543
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANJAY KUMAR

VISVANATHAN

VENKATRAMANI N

RAMASUBRAMANIAN P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

220000

123125

5000

5000

353125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

220000

123125

5000

5000

353125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

0.09

0.09

6.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

220000

123125

5000

5000

353125

Class egiy

Total

220000

123125

5000

5000

353125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

2.25

0.09

6.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.02

2.25

0.09

6.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILDRED MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAJCM6267B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1015000

1015000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1015000

1015000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.55

18.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1015000

1015000

Class egty

Total

1015000

1015000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.55

18.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.55

18.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1015000

1015000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHANABHAI
G PARMAR

NEENA
JAIN

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SINGH

ALPANA
SHARMA

KAWALJEET
SINGH
DUGGAL

DESH RAJ
SINGHA

RAJENDRA
BHANUSHANKAR
JOSHI

PAN (II)

AAQFR0940L

AEUPJ9215N

AGEPS9128H

AZZPS5909G

AECPD0170Q

ABSPS9980L

ADIPJ5670L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192751

130000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

192751

130000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.52

2.38

1.83

1.83

1.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192751

130000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Class egty

Total

192751

130000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.52

2.38

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.38

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

1.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192751

130000

100000

100000

100000

100000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RITIKA CHONA

ASHOK KUMAR DUGAR

RUCHEE CHOTRA

PIYUSH AJMERA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMGPC4862Q

AAJPD9803D

AAFPC5031J

ANOPA7885Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

80000

80000

75000

1157751

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100000

80000

80000

75000

1157751

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

1.46

1.37

21.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

80000

80000

75000

1157751

Class egiy

Total

100000

80000

80000

75000

1157751

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

1.46

1.46

1.37

21.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(2)

1.37

21.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

80000

80000

75000

1157751

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAOCS8998N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

56

64

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

98754

55385

8177

584801

691732

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

98754

55385

8177

584801

691732

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.8

10.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

98754

55385

8177

584801

691732

Class eg:y

Total

98754

55385

8177

584801

691732

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.69

12.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

98754

55385

8177

568801

675732

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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