General information about company								
Scrip code	538874							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE370Q01015							
Name of the company	NEXUS COMMODITIES & TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		eld in each	
Category of (I) shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	charas Pacamte (VIII) As a % of	(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1368125			1368125	25	1368125		1368125	25
(B)	Public	689	4103775			4103775	75	4103775		4103775	75
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	694	5471900			5471900	100	5471900		5471900	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	Category Shares Underlying Under	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II) Shareholder (II) Shareholder (II) Securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Warrants (Xi) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25	0	0	0	0	1015000
(B)	Public				75					3946543
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	0	0	0	0	4961543

1	able II - Statem	ient showii	ng share	holding	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights he surities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) – (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing shar	eholding pa	attern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	353125			353125	6.45	353125		353125	6.45
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1015000			1015000	18.55	1015000		1015000	18.55
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	1368125			1368125	25	1368125		1368125	25
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	1368125			1368125	25	1368125		1368125	25
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	584	1201015			1201015	21.95	1201015		1201015	21.95
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	41	2211028			2211028	40.41	2211028		2211028	40.41
(e)	Any Other (specify)	64	691732			691732	12.64	691732		691732	12.64
Sub-Total (B) (3)		689	4103775			4103775	75	4103775		4103775	75
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		689	4103775			4103775	75	4103775		4103775	75
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		694	5471900			5471900	100	5471900		5471900	100
Total (A+B+C)		694	5471900			5471900	100	5471900		5471900	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ai	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	Shares Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	n of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				6.45					0
(d)				18.55	0	0	0	0	1015000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				25	0	0	0	0	1015000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				25	0	0	0	0	1015000
В	Table III - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	IS							
(a(i))				21.95					1084783
(a(ii))				40.41					2186028
(e)				12.64					675732
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75					3946543
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75					3946543
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic sł	nareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	0	0			4961543
Total (A+B+C)				100	0	0	0	0	4961543

		Individuals	/Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY KUMAR	VISVANATHAN	VENKATRAMANI N	RAMASUBRAMANIAN P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	220000	123125	5000	5000	353125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	220000	123125	5000	5000	353125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	2.25	0.09	0.09	6.45
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	220000	123125	5000	5000	353125
Class eg:y					
Total	220000	123125	5000	5000	353125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.02	2.25	0.09	0.09	6.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	2.25	0.09	0.09	6.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	1	1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise e	ncumbered (XIII)	r	[1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•		•
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MILDRED MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAJCM6267B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1015000	1015000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1015000	1015000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.55	18.55
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1015000	1015000
Class eg:y		
Total	1015000	1015000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.55	18.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.55	18.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total	0 0	0
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1015000	1015000
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individu	ıals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holdin	ig nominal s	hare capital i	n excess of R	ts. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHANABHAI G PARMAR		RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH	ALPANA SHARMA	KAWALJEET SINGH DUGGAL	DESH RAJ SINGHA	RAJENDRA BHANUSHANKAR JOSHI
PAN (II)	AAQFR0940L	AEUPJ9215N	AGEPS9128H	AZZPS5909G	AECPD0170Q	ABSPS9980L	ADIPJ5670L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192751	130000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192751	130000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	2.38	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each	class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	192751	130000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	192751	130000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52	2.38	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	2.38	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83	1.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192751	130000	100000	100000	100000	100000	100000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						·
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individu	ıals - ii. Individu	al shareholders holding	nominal share cap	ital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	8	9	10	11					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RITIKA CHONA	ASHOK KUMAR DUGAR	RUCHEE CHOTRA	PIYUSH AJMERA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AMGPC4862Q	AAJPD9803D	AAFPC5031J	ANOPA7885Q	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	80000	80000	75000	1157751				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	80000	80000	75000	1157751				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.46	1.46	1.37	21.16				
Number of Voting R	tights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	100000	80000	80000	75000	1157751				
Class eg:y									
Total	100000	80000	80000	75000	1157751				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	1.46	1.46	1.37	21.16				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	1.46	1.46	1.37	21.16				
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	80000	80000	75000	1157751				
Reason for not prov	riding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LIMITED			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAOCS8998N			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	1	56	64			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	98754	55385	8177	584801	691732			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	98754	55385	8177	584801	691732			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	1.01	0.15	10.69	12.64			
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)	P	1	1			
Class eg: X	98754	55385	8177	584801	691732			
Class eg:y								
Total	98754	55385	8177	584801	691732			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	1.01	0.15	10.69	12.64			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	1.01	0.15	10.69	12.64			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	98754	55385	8177	568801	675732			
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								